XZE
NATIONAV

OVERALL

CHAMPIONS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Damono
Mullinix
viohl
Tewnwne Y

Fuhrmann

Brg ant
Alkers

Loudermilie

glick

wong
Adcock
Halstead

Pace

Loudermilie
Fuhrmann

T‘g ree

Santos
Whitson
Hall
Relol

cecchint
Sinmnen
Stclatr

Final Results

GROSS

*°17 Virginia Beach 2 Man Invitational
Saturday, Angust 19th & Sunday, Augnst 20th

John Damond ~
Levi Washburn 62 67 129
CHAMPIONSHIP (BLACKTEES)
ET
washburn 129 Sulling N—Mmphee 134
Hutchens 132 Brewton waro 135
Martin 135
Copeland 137
FIRST FLIGHT
Fuhrmann 134 GomezZ _Johwnson 131
Rogers 135 Barrett MeKinney 138
Lucaolo 138
rauflin 140
SECOND FLIGHT
Knilght 138 costello vaid 133
DYykes 138 Pleasants Miller 133
Adcock 140
BLANS 145
THIRD FLIGHT
Sinnen 135 Mounce Stawnsell 129
Lowdermile 141 Hall Hackbirth 130
Fuhrmann 142
Tyree 144
FOURTH FLIGHT
Summerlin g 144 Deubel Buringa 131
Arnold 145 Pasco Pasco 133
Mawnuel 147
Ballance 149
FIFTH FLIGHT
West 148 Hewett Stafford 137
Harold 149 Kiefner Flynin 138
Stelatr 156 Riddick walters 139



